
  

2022 Senior Friendship Tour 

November 7 (Mon) - Arrive 

November 8 (Tues) – Schenectady - 9:30 Draw 

November 8 (Tues)- Albany – Welcome Dinner – 5:00 Dinner 

November 9 (Wed) – Utica - 10:45 Draw 

November 10 (Thur) – Norfolk – 2:00 & 4:15 Draws 

November 11 (Fri) – TCC – 10:00 Draw 

November 12 (Sat) – Tour Boston 

November 13 (Sun) - Cape Cod – 9:30 & 1:15 Draws 

November 14 (Mon) – Nutmeg – 10:00 & 1:30 Draws 

November 15 (Tues) – Philadelphia – 9:30 & 1:15 Draws 

November 16 (Wed) – Washington D.C. – Women’s Memorial and the Mall/Museums 

November 17 (Thurs) – Potomac – 1:30 Draw 

November 17 (Thurs) – Holiday Inn College Park – Farewell Dinner – 6:30 Dinner 

November 18 (Fri) - Depart for Home 

 


